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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
28/01/2026

To date
28/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 28/01/2026 JAYASREE P K EKP, Perul South, Eramam, M M Bazar, Payyanur, 670306  

2 28/01/2026 HRISHIKESH. P. V 16/277, Perul South, Eramam, M M Bazar, Payyanur, 
670306

 

3 28/01/2026 NAYANA P K M A P K M House, Perul South, Eramam, M M Bazar, 
Payyanur, 670306

 

4 28/01/2026 Karthik K V 16/248, Perul Sourh, Eramam, M M Bazar, Payyanur, 
670306

 

5 28/01/2026 DARSANA M 335, Perul South, Eramam, M M Bazar, Payyanur, 670306  

6 28/01/2026 MEGHANA K V 249, Perul South, Eramam, M M Bazar, Payyanur, 670306  

7 28/01/2026 SREERAG P T 314 A, Perul South, Eramam, M M Bazar, Payyanur, 670306  
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8 28/01/2026 VIJAYAN P Periyatt House, Perul South, Eramam, M M Bazar, 
Payyanur, 670306

 

9 28/01/2026 Sidharth A K 16/332, Perul South, Eramam, M M Bazar, Payyanur, 
670306

 

10 28/01/2026 THANSEEH P 491, Perul, Eramam, M M Bazar, Payyanur, 670306  

11 28/01/2026 ARJUN M 412, Kadayakjar, Eramam, Eramam, Payyanur, 670307  

12 28/01/2026 SREEHARINANDAN E P 16/255 A, Perul South, Eramam, M M Bazar, Payyanur, 
670306

 

13 28/01/2026 SNEHAPRIYA E P 16/255, Perul South, Eramam, M M Bazar, Payyanur, 
670306

 

14 28/01/2026 Archana K K Edavan Puthiya Veedu, Perul South, Eramam, M M Bazar, 
Payyanur, 670306

 

15 28/01/2026 NEHA BALAKRISHNAN 270, Perul South, Eramam, M M Bazar, Payyanur, 670306  

16 28/01/2026 SARANG CHANDRAN 262, Perul South, Eramam, M M Bazar, Payyanur, 670306  

17 28/01/2026 Aneesh Vadakke Purayil 16/318, Perul South, Eramam, M M Bazar, Payyannur, 
670306

 

18 28/01/2026 Keerthana Kannan Kizhakkaniyil, Perul South, Eramam, M M Bazar, Payyanur, 
670306

 

19 28/01/2026 Remani Kaiprath, Kandamkulangara, Kunhimangalam, 
Kunhimangalam, Kallyasseri, 670309
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20 28/01/2026 ADITHYANAD E P 246, Perul South, Eramam, M M Bazar, Psyyanur, 670306  

21 28/01/2026 Sarath P 16/310, Maniyara, Eramam, M M Bazar, Payyanur, 670306  

22 28/01/2026 DEVADARSH P U 150 B, Perul South, Eramam, M M Bazar, Payyanur, 670306  

23 28/01/2026 ABHIRAM M V Perumana, Peryl South, Eramam, M M Bazar, Payyanur, 
670306

 

24 28/01/2026 SACHIN SURESH V 327, Perul South, Eramam, M M Bazar, Payyanur, 670306  

25 28/01/2026 NAVYA G 259, Perul South, Eramam, M M Bazar, Payyanur, 670306  

26 28/01/2026 Dilijith N V Nelliyodan House, Perul South, Eramam, M M Bazar, 
Payysnur, 670306

 

27 28/01/2026 Mohith Mohan Mekkara Veettile, Perul South, Eramam, M M Bazar, 
Payyanur, 670306

 

28 28/01/2026 MUFEEDA K KOVVAPURAM HOUSE, PUNCHAKKAD, 
PAYYANUR, PAYYANUR, PAYYANUR, 670307

 

29 28/01/2026 KAVYA P V 43/158 PATTUVAN HOUSE, VELLUR, VELLUR, 
VELLUR P O, PAYYANNUR, 670307

 

30 28/01/2026 Sujith Kooleri House, Kunnaru, Ramanthali, Karanthad, 
Payyannur, 670308

 

31 28/01/2026 Binson Joseph 176/13, Kaduthuruthy, Kaduthuruthy, Kezhoor, Vaikom, 
686605

 



Jan 28, 2026, 11:56 PM

32 28/01/2026 P.V.Santhosh 3/89 Padinhare Veettil Booth 79, Vellur, Vellur, Vellur, 
Payyanur, 670307

 

33 28/01/2026 Sathyanathan T C 3/329 Thottuvazhiyil, Booth 77, Vellur, Vellur, Vellur, 
Payyannur, 670307

 

34 28/01/2026 Subaida U T RAZANA NIVAS, KOTTI KANNANGATTU, 
PAYYANNUR, PAYYANNUR, PAYYANNUR, 670307

 

35 28/01/2026 Sindhu M V MOTTAMMAL VEEDU, RAMANTHALI, 
RAMANTHALI, RAMANTHALI, PAYYANUR, 670308

 

36 28/01/2026 Sandra Surendran MOTTAMMAL VEEDU, RAMANTHALI, 
RAMANTHALI, RAMANTHALI, PAYYANUR, 670308

 

37 28/01/2026 VISHNU VINOD Thiruvonam, Annur, Vellur, Annur, Payyannur, 670307  

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


